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Opera Parking Palace IV

Picture Description1)

Abstract black and white patterned wall with a curved design.

Analysis1)

This striking black and white artwork presents a seemingly repeating geometric pattern, meticulously
arranged across multiple panels that curve and undulate through space. The pattern, composed of
intertwined, stylized star-like shapes, creates a dynamic visual rhythm. The contrast between the
stark black lines and the crisp white background emphasizes the intricacy of the design. The panel
divisions enhance the illusion of depth and dimension, drawing the viewer into the work and challenging
perceptions of perspective and repetition.
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008186 - Opera Parking Palace IV

Picture Data

Type / Size By Web Link

Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze

Exposure Processing Published

Dates 11/2019 11/2019 11/2020

Width Height Bits/Color

Original Size 7360 px 3132 px 16

Ratio ca. 2.35 1 —

Exposure 24x36 mm

Location —

Title (German) Oper Parkhaus Palast IV

Remarks

1)Text is AI generated - NOT reviewed and/or corrected
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      Abstract black and white patterned wall with a curved design.
    
    
      Abstrakte schwarz-weiße gemusterte Wand mit einem geschwungenen Design.
    
    
      This striking black and white artwork presents a seemingly repeating geometric pattern, meticulously arranged across multiple panels that curve and undulate through space. The pattern, composed of intertwined, stylized star-like shapes, creates a dynamic visual rhythm. The contrast between the stark black lines and the crisp white background emphasizes the intricacy of the design. The panel divisions enhance the illusion of depth and dimension, drawing the viewer into the work and challenging perceptions of perspective and repetition.
    
    
      Dieses auffällige Schwarz-Weiß-Kunstwerk präsentiert ein scheinbar sich wiederholendes geometrisches Muster, das sorgfältig auf mehreren Paneelen angeordnet ist, die sich durch den Raum wölben und winden. Das Muster, das aus verschlungenen, stilisierten sternartigen Formen besteht, erzeugt einen dynamischen visuellen Rhythmus. Der Kontrast zwischen den scharfen schwarzen Linien und dem klaren weißen Hintergrund betont die Komplexität des Designs. Die Unterteilungen der Paneele verstärken die Illusion von Tiefe und Dimension, ziehen den Betrachter in das Werk hinein und fordern die Wahrnehmung von Perspektive und Wiederholung heraus.
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